Traders Food Menu

Snack

Nocellara Green Olives

Roasted Cashews

Roasted Almonds

Roasted Caramelized Pecans

Wasabi Nuts

Sourdough Bread, Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar
Truffle Oil & Parmesan Fries

Main

Bresaola, Rockets & Parmesan

Black Olives Tapenade, Toasted Bread

Duck Rillettes, Harvest Chutney, Toasted Bread

Ham & Cheese Filo Pastry Roll with Side Salad

Chorizo Filo Pastry Roll with Side Salad

Roasted Aubergine, Goat Cheese & Pine Nut Filo Pastry Roll Salad (Vegetarian)
Spinach & Feta Filo Pastry with Side Salad (Vegetarian)

Bruschetta Selection

Chilly Oil, Fresh Garlic & Black Pepper
Pesto & Sundried Tomatoes

Classic Cherry Tomatoes

Mortadella, Burratina & Pistachio

Platters Selection

Cheese Platter, Selection of 4 Cheeses & Breadbasket
Charcuterie Platter, Selection of 4 Meats & Breadbasket

Small Platter, Selection of 3 Cheeses & 3 Meats & Breadbasket
Large Platter, Selection of 4 Cheeses & 4 Meats & Breadbasket

Sweet
Chocolate Cantuccini

Allergen Information:

Some of our products contain allergens and there is a risk of cross contamination.

£6.00
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£17.20
£6.60

£10.80
£10.20
£10.80
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00

£6.60

£10.20
£10.80
£12.60

£20.40
£20.40
£ 28.80
£40.80

£6.00



