Traders Food Menu

Snack Nocellara Green Olives Roasted Cashews Roasted Almonds Roasted Caramelized Pecans Wasabi Nuts Sourdough Bread, Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar Truffle Oil & Parmesan Fries	£ 6.00 £ 6.60 £ 6.60 £ 6.60 £ 7.20 £ 6.60
Main Bresaola, Rockets & Parmesan Black Olives Tapenade, Toasted Bread Duck Rillettes, Harvest Chutney, Toasted Bread Ham & Cheese Filo Pastry Roll with Side Salad Chorizo Filo Pastry Roll with Side Salad Roasted Aubergine, Goat Cheese & Pine Nut Filo Pastry Roll Salad (Vegetarian) Spinach & Feta Filo Pastry with Side Salad (Vegetarian)	£ 10.80 £ 10.20 £ 10.80 £ 11.00 £ 11.00 £ 11.00
Bruschetta Selection Chilly Oil, Fresh Garlic & Black Pepper Pesto & Sundried Tomatoes Classic Cherry Tomatoes Mortadella, Burratina & Pistachio	£ 6.60 £ 10.20 £ 10.80 £ 12.60
Platters Selection	
Cheese Platter, Selection of 4 Cheeses & Breadbasket Charcuterie Platter, Selection of 4 Meats & Breadbasket Small Platter, Selection of 3 Cheeses & 3 Meats & Breadbasket Large Platter, Selection of 4 Cheeses & 4 Meats & Breadbasket	£ 20.40 £ 20.40 £ 28.80 £ 40.80
Sweet Chocolate Cantuccini	£ 6.00

Allergen Information:

Some of our products contain allergens and there is a risk of cross contamination.